10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Orienteering World Cup 2025 - Women

)
NNMNNNDN = @ @ a sl o) ) ) o Q)
RON_COINOORWNROPIRNOOARWN=2Z
P

Name
Simona AEBERSOLD
Pia Young VIK
Cecile CALANDRY
Natalia GEMPERLE

Victoria HAESTAD BJORNSTAD

Inka NURMINEN
Alva SONESSON
Tereza RAUTURIER
Amy NYMALM
Grace MOLLOY
Hanna LUNDBERG
Maelle BEAUVIR
Tove ALEXANDERSSON
Andrine BENJAMINSEN
Hanne HILO
Frida VIKSTROM
Vilma VON KRUSENSTIERNA
Ane DYRKORN
Eef VAN DONGEN
Ingrid LUNDANES
Ida AGERVIG KRISTIANSSON
Aleksandra HORNIK
Jana PETEROVA
Ida HAAPALA

Fed Points 1 2
SUl 530 90 90
NOR 397 31 21
FRA 371 39 80
SUl 360 70 39
NOR 292 66 20
FIN 290 37 58
SWE 273 14 25
CZE 255 10 35
FIN 235 58 75
GBR 234 22 16
SWE 231

FRA 206

SWE 200 100 100
NOR 197 80 70
FIN 187 25 29
SWE 186 11 45
SWE 180

NOR 179 49 33
NED 177 3 26
NOR 173 52 62
DEN 168

POL 160 28 O
CZE 147 4 37
FIN 139 55 8

OO0 O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0ODOODOOO N

O O0OO0OO0ODO0O0OO0ODOoODOoOoo o

)
80
90

6
70
100

100 39

70
43
33
66
52
0
33

58

0
33
8
52
33
58
20
52
20
26
0

58
47
80
75
49
35
43
90
62

47
24
19

13
25

52
5

10

17

7
100
80
43
90
58
37
41
29
41
30
75
49

27
70
66
25
22
18
31
52
49
22

8

9
100
75
70
33
58
45
52
80
26
90
66
37

49
33
62
26
43
21
33
55
21
37

Page 1 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02



10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50

Name
Ana Isabel TOLEDO
Maija SIANOJA
Veera KLEMETTINEN
Sara HAGSTROM
Josefine LIND
Lotta KARHOLA
Ines BERGER
Hedvig Valbjorn GYDESEN
Elli PUNTO
Malin AGERVIG KRISTIANSSON
Venla HARJU
Sanna FAST
Denisa KRALOVA
Yivi KASTNER
Elsa SONESSON
Annabelle DELENNE
Laura ROBERTSON
Boglarka CZAKO
Johanna RIDEFELT
Eline GEMPERLE
Andrea SVENSSON
Eleonora ALINDER
Helena BERGMAN
Paula GROSS
Lilly GRABER
Alina NIGGLI

Fed Points 1
ESP 136 5
FIN 126

FIN 123
SWE 122 75
DEN 117

FIN 115 49
SUl 111 20
DEN 107 21
FIN 106

DEN 105 0
FIN 104
SWE 97 0
CZE 92 43
AUT 91

SWE 89

FRA 86 1
NZL 85

HUN 84

SWE 80 62
SUl 78

SWE 76 35
SWE 70

SWE 66

SUI 66 41
SUI 64

SUI 63 33

2

5
47
66
15
43

52
49

18

41

23

30

3

o O oo o oo oh

O oO0OOoOOoo

N

5
33
26
20

13
43
75
62

45
20
20
13
39

33

6
30
37
58

30

28
31

19
41
27
20
23

27

66

7
20
24
24

66

45

55

26
14
16
37
11

37

28

8

9
43
39
21

21

33

49

26
14
26
21
11

33

26

Page 2 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02



10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank
51
51
53
54
55
56
56
56
56
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
66
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
75

Name
Florence HANAUER
Maria PRIETO
Line CEDERBERG
Rita MARAMAROSI
Corina HUENI
Helena KARLSSON
Sofie BACHMANN
Cecilie ANDERSEN
Anu TUOMISTO
Elisa MATTILA
Elza KUZE
Lucie SEMIKOVA
Agata OLEJNIK
Deborah STADLER
Mathea GLOEERSEN
Hanna WISNIEWSKA
Anni JANTUNEN
Jana PEKAROVA
Emma BJESSMO
Venla TAULAVUORI
Sanna HOTZ
Jo SHEPHERD
llze JUMIKE
Goeril ROENNING SUND
Filipa RODRIGUES
Gjendine GJELSTAD REBARD

Fed Points 1
FRA 61 18
ESP 61
DEN 55
HUN 54
SUI 53
SWE 46 24
SUl 46 17
GBR 46
FIN 46 15
FIN 45 45
LAT 44 12
CZE 44 26
POL 42
SUI 42
NOR 40 16
POL 39 30
FIN 39
CZE 38
SWE 32
FIN 32 27
SUl 30 23
GBR 29 29
LAT 28
NOR 27 0
POR 26 0
NOR 26

2
17

55

22
29

3

g O OO

o

26
26

39

26

o

39

o

35

15

14

12
22

21

20

17
12

14

33

10
21

21
12

14

Page 3 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02



10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank
77
78
79
80
80
80
83
84
85
85
87
88
88
90
91
91
91
94
95
96
97
97
929
99
99
99

Name
Lotte Jauhojarvi MARKUSSEN
Katerina STEPOVA
Tilda JOHANSSON
Birte FRIEDRICHS
Olena BABYCH
Emma Louise ARNESEN
Anni HAANPAA
Annick MEISTER
Lucie DITTRICHOVA
Frida HAUGSKOTT
Ewa BERNACIAK
Evely KAASIKU
Ida OEBRO
Maddalena DE BIASI
Anna NILSSON SIMKOVICS
Maiju OKSANEN
Johanna KAELLVIK LEUFVEN
Elisa Gotsch IVERSEN
Martina RUCH
Nerea GONZALEZ
Laura PUKITE
Hanna SUDOL
Eva Ornhagen JOERGENSEN
Chloe POTTER
Tereza SMELIKOVA
Katrin MUELLER

Fed Points 1
DEN 25 13
CZE 24
SWE 22
GER 20 7
UKR 20
NOR 20
FIN 19 19
SUl 17 6
CZE 16
NOR 16
POL 15 1
EST 13
DEN 13 0
ITA 11
AUT 10 0
FIN 10
SWE 10 8
NOR 9 9
SUl 8
ESP 7
LAT 6 0
POL 6 0
DEN 5 0
GBR 5 0
SVK 5 5
SUI 5

2

13

coocowuuoo

3

NN

O oO0OoOooo

o

16

N

Page 4 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02



Page 5 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02

10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank Name Fed Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
99 Anna GASSER SUI 5 5 0
104 Carina POLZER AUT 4 3 1
104 Ellen KLUESER GER 4 4 0
104 Emma CASPARI GER 4 0 4 0 0 0
107 Signe SIRMA LAT 3 0 3
108 Marion AEBI SUI 2 2 0
108 Sigrid RUUL EST 2 0 2
108 Hanna MUELLER GER 2 2 0 0
108 Yevheniia VEREMEIENKO UKR 2 0 0 2 0 0
108 Caterina DALLERA ITA 2 2 0 0
113 Sandra GROSBERGA LAT 1 0 1
Evalin BRAUTIGAM USA 0 0 0 0 0
Pui Fung Leona CHAN HKG 0 0 0
Ying Yau CHU HKG 0 0 0 0 0 0
Niamh CORBETT IRL 0 0 0
Inga DAMBE LAT 0 0 0
Mary FLEMING AUS 0 0 0 0 0
Liliana GOTSEVA BUL 0 0
Rosalind HERON IRL 0 0 0
Olesea CECAN MDA 0 0 0
Aoife MCCAVANA IRL 0 0
Maya NEDYALKOVA BUL 0 0 0
Patricia NIEKE GER 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alison SMITHARD GBR 0 0 0
Hannula Katrin PANDIS EST 0 0 0
Olena PITIRIMOVA UKR 0 0 0



Page 6 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02

10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank Name Fed Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Laura RAMSTEIN AUT 0 0 0 0
Annika RIHMA EST 0 0 0
Olga BALABANOVA UKR 0 0o 0
Emma WADDINGTON CAN 0 0 0
Yi Shan WONG HKG 0 0o o0
Sze Wing YEE HKG 0 0
Tsz Ying YU HKG 0 o o 0
Margret ZIMMERMANN EST 0 0
Miri Thrane OEDUM DEN 0 0O o0
Anna CAGLIO ITA 0 0O o0
Vilija GVILDIENE LTU 0 0 0
Madara BRICE LAT 0 0 0
Paula STARKE GER 0 0 0 0
Andreya DYAKSOVA BUL 0 0 0
Lucie LATASTE FRA 0 0O o0 0 0
Ana CAMARASA ESP 0 0o o0 0 0 0
Renee BEVERIDGE NZL 0 0o 0
Johanna TRUMMER AUT 0 0o 0
Chloe DUDOIGNON FRA 0 0o o0
Elif Gokce AVCI ATAMAN TUR 0 0 0
Marianne HAUG EST 0 0
Rumiko ITO JPN 0 0
Lara MOLLOY NZL 0 0o 0
Heidi STOLBERGER NZL 0 0o 0
Emer PERKINS IRL 0 0 0
Juliette BASSET FRA 0 0 0 0



Page 7 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02

10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank Name Fed Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Jasmina GASSNER AUT 0 0 0 0
Ana MARUSCEAC MDA 0 0 0

Niamh HUNTER GBR 0 0 0
Clodagh MORAN IRL 0 0 0
Anna BALAS UKR 0 0 0
Marine SILLIEN BEL 0 0 0
Feia TSYVILSKA UKR 0 0 0
Svitlana KOBETS UKR 0 0 0
Jessica LUCCHETTA ITA 0 0 0 0 0
Briana STEVEN NZL 0 0
Caitlin YOUNG AUS 0 0 0
Emily SORENSEN AUS 0 0 0
Mairi EADES GBR 0 0
Fanny TILKIN BEL 0 0 0
Julia KREKELS BEL 0 0 0
Kaia JOERGENSEN NZL 0 0 0
Kika BASARAN VAN HAM ESP 0 0 0
Tifenn MOULET FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dominika MERO HUN 0 0 0 0
Anna GROELL AUT 0 0
Alberte KAAE NIELSEN DEN 0 0 0
Amber RIDDLE NZL 0 0
Buket AYDIN TUR 0 0 0
Rachel BROWN GBR 0 0 0
Alix VILLAR FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guenda ZAFFANELLA ITA 0 0 0



Page 8 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02

10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank Name Fed Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Sigrid Hoeyer STAUGAARD DEN 0 0o o0
Wing MAN HKG 0 0 0
Robyn ASTRIDGE CAN 0 0 0
Ana DEFEZ CERNICHARO ESP 0 0 0 0
Rachel DUCKWORTH GBR 0 0
Ingeborg Rygg EIKELAND NOR 0 0
Justine HOBSON AUS 0 0 0
Imogen PIETERS GBR 0 0 0 0
Isobel HOWARD GBR 0 0 0
Tille DE SMUL BEL 0 0 0 0
Lotte TIESTERS BEL 0 0 0
Jule ROSSNER GER 0 0
Marlene FRITZ GER 0 0 0
Leonor FERREIRA POR 0 0
Ruta DABOLINA LAT 0 0 0
Lovise Harriette KOPPEL EST 0 0 0
Anouk VAN DER BURGT NED 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katharina LINKE GER 0 0 0
Maren GUTHIER GER 0 0 0 0
Kana HIGUCHI JPN 0 0 0
Aniko KOREN HUN 0 0
Julia FRITZ GER 0 0 0
Machteld VAN DER HOEVEN NED 0 0 0
Airi SHIBASAKI JPN 0 0
Alina DARIENCO MDA 0 0 0
Rita FERNANDES POR 0 0 0



Page 9 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02

loF INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank Name Fed Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Emily GIBBINS GBR 0 0 0 0

Eylul SENAL TUR 0 0 0

Aoi YAMASAKI JPN 0 0 0

Bodza Virag GERZSENYI HUN 0 0

Yuiho KUWAHARA JPN 0 0 0

Irina SOARES POR 0 0 0

Ingrid HAGBERG CAN 0 0

Madalina ONOI MDA 0 0
Karina ATENCIO GUISAO COL 0 0



10’ INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Orienteering World Cup 2025 Program

O ~NOOIN =

2025-06-19
2025-06-21
2025-08-29
2025-08-31
2025-09-26
2025-09-28

Idre, Sweden
Idre, Sweden
Hasselt, Belgium
Hasselt, Belgium
Uster, Switzerland
Uster, Switzerland

Long

Middle
KnockOutSprint
Sprint

Sprint
KnockOutSprint

Page 10 of 10
Created date: 2026-03-02



