



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Orienteering World Cup 2025 - Women

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1	Simona AEBERSOLD	SUI	530	90	90		0	80	70	100		100
2	Pia Young VIK	NOR	397	31	21		0	90	100	80		75
3	Cecile CALANDRY	FRA	371	39	80		0	100	39	43		70
4	Natalia GEMPERLE	SUI	360	70	39		0	70	58	90		33
5	Victoria HAESTAD BJORNSTAD	NOR	292	66	20		0	43	47	58		58
6	Inka NURMINEN	FIN	290	37	58		0	33	80	37		45
7	Alva SONESSON	SWE	273	14	25		0	66	75	41		52
8	Tereza RAUTURIER	CZE	255	10	35		0	52	49	29		80
9	Amy NYMALM	FIN	235	58	75		0	0	35	41		26
10	Grace MOLLOY	GBR	234	22	16		0	33	43	30		90
11	Hanna LUNDBERG	SWE	231				0		90	75		66
12	Maelle BEAUVIR	FRA	206				0	58	62	49		37
13	Tove ALEXANDERSSON	SWE	200	100	100							
14	Andrine BENJAMINSEN	NOR	197	80	70		0	0	47			
15	Hanne HILO	FIN	187	25	29		0	33	24	27		49
16	Frida VIKSTROM	SWE	186	11	45		0	8	19	70		33
17	Vilma VON KRUSENSTIERNA	SWE	180				0	52		66		62
18	Ane DYRKORN	NOR	179	49	33		0	33	13	25		26
19	Eef VAN DONGEN	NED	177	3	26		0	58	25	22		43
20	Ingrid LUNDANES	NOR	173	52	62		0	20		18		21
21	Ida AGERVIG KRISTIANSSON	DEN	168				0	52	52	31		33
22	Aleksandra HORNIK	POL	160	28	0		0	20	5	52		55
23	Jana PETEROVA	CZE	147	4	37		0	26	10	49		21
24	Ida HAAPALA	FIN	139	55	8		0	0	17	22		37



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
25	Ana Isabel TOLEDO	ESP	136	5	5		0	33	30	20		43
26	Maija SIANOJA	FIN	126				0	26	37	24		39
27	Veera KLEMETTINEN	FIN	123				0	20	58	24		21
28	Sara HAGSTROM	SWE	122	75	47							
29	Josefine LIND	DEN	117				0	0	30	66		21
30	Lotta KARHOLA	FIN	115	49	66							
31	Ines BERGER	SUI	111	20	0		0	13		45		33
32	Hedvig Valbjorn GYDESEN	DEN	107	21	15		0	43	28			
33	Elli PUNTO	FIN	106				0	75	31			
34	Malin AGERVIG KRISTIANSSON	DEN	105	0	43		0	62				
35	Venla HARJU	FIN	104							55		49
36	Sanna FAST	SWE	97	0	52			45				
37	Denisa KRALOVA	CZE	92	43	49							
38	Ylvi KASTNER	AUT	91				0	20	19	26		26
39	Elsa SONESSON	SWE	89				0	20	41	14		14
40	Annabelle DELENNE	FRA	86	1	3		0	13	27	16		26
41	Laura ROBERTSON	NZL	85				0	7	20	37		21
42	Boglarka CZAKO	HUN	84				0	39	23	11		11
43	Johanna RIDEFELT	SWE	80	62	18							
44	Eline GEMPERLE	SUI	78				0	33	27	9		9
45	Andrea SVENSSON	SWE	76	35	41							
46	Eleonora ALINDER	SWE	70					0		37		33
47	Helena BERGMAN	SWE	66				0		66			
47	Paula GROSS	SUI	66	41	23		2	0				
49	Lilly GRABER	SUI	64				0	1	9	28		26
50	Alina NIGGLI	SUI	63	33	30							



Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
51	Florence HANAUER	FRA	61	18	17		0	26		0		
51	Maria PRIETO	ESP	61				0	26	35			
53	Line CEDERBERG	DEN	55		55							
54	Rita MARAMAROSI	HUN	54				0	39	15			
55	Corina HUENI	SUI	53							20		33
56	Helena KARLSSON	SWE	46	24	22							
56	Sofie BACHMANN	SUI	46	17	29							
56	Cecilie ANDERSEN	GBR	46				0	26	14	3		3
56	Anu TUOMISTO	FIN	46	15	31							
60	Elisa MATTILA	FIN	45	45	0							
61	Elza KUZE	LAT	44	12	19		0	13		0		
61	Lucie SEMIKOVA	CZE	44	26	0		0	0	12	3		3
63	Agata OLEJNIK	POL	42				0	0	22	10		10
63	Deborah STADLER	SUI	42				5			16		21
65	Mathea GLOERSEN	NOR	40	16	24					0		
66	Hanna WISNIEWSKA	POL	39	30	9							
66	Anni JANTUNEN	FIN	39				0	39				
68	Jana PEKAROVA	CZE	38				0	0		17		21
69	Emma BJESSMO	SWE	32				0	0	8	12		12
69	Venla TAULAVUORI	FIN	32	27	5							
71	Sanna HOTZ	SUI	30	23	7							
72	Jo SHEPHERD	GBR	29	29	0							
73	Ilze JUMIKE	LAT	28							14		14
74	Goeril ROENNING SUND	NOR	27	0	27							
75	Filipa RODRIGUES	POR	26	0	0		0	5	21			
75	Gjendine GJELSTAD REBARD	NOR	26				0	26		0		



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
77	Lotte Jauhojarvi MARKUSSEN	DEN	25	13	12							
78	Katerina STEPOVA	CZE	24				0	13	11	0		
79	Tilda JOHANSSON	SWE	22				0	1	7	7		7
80	Birte FRIEDRICHS	GER	20	7	13		0	0		0		
80	Olena BABYCH	UKR	20				0	20				
80	Emma Louise ARNESEN	NOR	20				0	20				
83	Anni HAANPAA	FIN	19	19	0							
84	Annick MEISTER	SUI	17	6	11							
85	Lucie DITTRICHOVA	CZE	16							8		8
85	Frida HAUGSKOTT	NOR	16				0	0	16	0		
87	Ewa BERNACIAK	POL	15	1	14							
88	Evely KAASIKU	EST	13				0	13				
88	Ida OEBRO	DEN	13	0	1		0	0		6		6
90	Maddalena DE BIASI	ITA	11				0	5	6	0		
91	Anna NILSSON SIMKOVICS	AUT	10	0	10							
91	Maiju OKSANEN	FIN	10							5		5
91	Johanna KAELLVIK LEUFVEN	SWE	10	8	2							
94	Elisa Gotsch IVERSEN	NOR	9	9								
95	Martina RUCH	SUI	8							4		4
96	Nerea GONZALEZ	ESP	7				0	7		0		
97	Laura PUKITE	LAT	6	0	6							
97	Hanna SUDOL	POL	6	0	0					3		3
99	Eva Ornhagen JOERGENSEN	DEN	5	0	5							
99	Chloe POTTER	GBR	5	0	0		0	5		0		
99	Tereza SMELIKOVA	SVK	5	5	0							
99	Katrin MUELLER	SUI	5					5				



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
99	Anna GASSER	SUI	5				5	0				
104	Carina POLZER	AUT	4	3	1							
104	Ellen KLUESER	GER	4	4	0							
104	Emma CASPARI	GER	4	0	4		0	0		0		
107	Signe SIRMA	LAT	3	0	3							
108	Marion AEBI	SUI	2	2	0							
108	Sigrid RUUL	EST	2	0	2							
108	Hanna MUELLER	GER	2	2	0					0		
108	Yevheniia VEREMEIENKO	UKR	2	0	0		2	0		0		
108	Caterina DALLERA	ITA	2				2	0		0		
113	Sandra GROSBERGA	LAT	1				0	1				
	Evalin BRAUTIGAM	USA	0	0	0		0	0				
	Pui Fung Leona CHAN	HKG	0				0	0				
	Ying Yau CHU	HKG	0	0	0		0	0		0		
	Niamh CORBETT	IRL	0				0	0				
	Inga DAMBE	LAT	0	0	0							
	Mary FLEMING	AUS	0	0	0		0			0		
	Liliana GOTSEVA	BUL	0				0					
	Rosalind HERON	IRL	0	0	0							
	Olesea CECAN	MDA	0	0	0							
	Aoife MCCAVANA	IRL	0				0					
	Maya NEDYALKOVA	BUL	0				0	0				
	Patricia NIEKE	GER	0	0	0		0	0		0		
	Alison SMITHARD	GBR	0	0	0							
	Hannula Katrin PANDIS	EST	0				0	0				
	Olena PITIRIMOVA	UKR	0				0	0				



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Laura RAMSTEIN	AUT	0				0	0		0		
	Annika RIHMA	EST	0	0	0							
	Olga BALABANOVA	UKR	0	0	0							
	Emma WADDINGTON	CAN	0				0	0				
	Yi Shan WONG	HKG	0	0	0							
	Sze Wing YEE	HKG	0							0		
	Tsz Ying YU	HKG	0				0	0		0		
	Margret ZIMMERMANN	EST	0		0							
	Miri Thrane OEDUM	DEN	0	0	0							
	Anna CAGLIO	ITA	0	0	0							
	Vilija GVILDIENE	LTU	0				0	0				
	Madara BRICE	LAT	0	0	0							
	Paula STARKE	GER	0				0	0		0		
	Andriana DYAKSOVA	BUL	0				0	0				
	Lucie LATASTE	FRA	0	0	0		0	0				
	Ana CAMARASA	ESP	0	0	0		0	0		0		
	Renee BEVERIDGE	NZL	0	0	0							
	Johanna TRUMMER	AUT	0	0	0							
	Chloe DUDOIGNON	FRA	0	0	0							
	Elif Gokce AVCI ATAMAN	TUR	0				0	0				
	Marianne HAUG	EST	0		0							
	Rumiko ITO	JPN	0							0		
	Lara MOLLOY	NZL	0	0	0							
	Heidi STOLBERGER	NZL	0	0	0							
	Emer PERKINS	IRL	0				0	0				
	Juliette BASSET	FRA	0				0	0		0		



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Jasmina GASSNER	AUT	0				0	0		0		
	Ana MARUSCEAC	MDA	0	0	0							
	Niamh HUNTER	GBR	0	0	0							
	Clodagh MORAN	IRL	0				0	0				
	Anna BALAS	UKR	0				0	0				
	Marine SILLIEN	BEL	0				0	0				
	Feia TSYVILSKA	UKR	0	0	0							
	Svitlana KOBETS	UKR	0				0	0				
	Jessica LUCCHETTA	ITA	0	0	0		0	0				
	Briana STEVEN	NZL	0	0								
	Caitlin YOUNG	AUS	0	0	0							
	Emily SORENSEN	AUS	0	0	0							
	Mairi EADES	GBR	0							0		
	Fanny TILKIN	BEL	0				0	0				
	Julia KREKELS	BEL	0	0	0							
	Kaia JOERGENSEN	NZL	0	0	0							
	Kika BASARAN VAN HAM	ESP	0	0	0							
	Tifenn MOULET	FRA	0	0	0		0	0		0		
	Dominika MERO	HUN	0				0	0		0		
	Anna GROELL	AUT	0							0		
	Alberte KAAE NIELSEN	DEN	0	0	0							
	Amber RIDDLE	NZL	0							0		
	Buket AYDIN	TUR	0				0	0				
	Rachel BROWN	GBR	0	0	0							
	Alix VILLAR	FRA	0	0	0		0	0		0		
	Guenda ZAFFANELLA	ITA	0				0	0				



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Sigrid Hoeyer STAUGAARD	DEN	0	0	0							
	Wing MAN	HKG	0				0	0				
	Robyn ASTRIDGE	CAN	0				0			0		
	Ana DEFEZ CERNICHARO	ESP	0				0	0		0		
	Rachel DUCKWORTH	GBR	0							0		
	Ingeborg Rygg EIKELAND	NOR	0							0		
	Justine HOBSON	AUS	0	0	0							
	Imogen PIETERS	GBR	0				0	0		0		
	Isobel HOWARD	GBR	0				0	0				
	Tille DE SMUL	BEL	0				0	0		0		
	Lotte TIESTERS	BEL	0				0			0		
	Jule ROSSNER	GER	0							0		
	Marlene FRITZ	GER	0				0	0				
	Leonor FERREIRA	POR	0		0							
	Ruta DABOLINA	LAT	0				0	0				
	Lovise Harriette KOPPEL	EST	0				0	0				
	Anouk VAN DER BURGT	NED	0	0	0		0	0		0		
	Katharina LINKE	GER	0				0	0				
	Maren GUTHIER	GER	0				0	0		0		
	Kana HIGUCHI	JPN	0	0	0							
	Aniko KOREN	HUN	0							0		
	Julia FRITZ	GER	0				0	0				
	Machteld VAN DER HOEVEN	NED	0	0	0							
	Airi SHIBASAKI	JPN	0				0					
	Alina DARIENCO	MDA	0	0	0							
	Rita FERNANDES	POR	0	0	0							



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Emily GIBBINS	GBR	0				0	0		0		
	Eylul SENAL	TUR	0				0	0				
	Aoi YAMASAKI	JPN	0	0	0							
	Bodza Virag GERZSENYI	HUN	0							0		
	Yuiho KUWAHARA	JPN	0				0	0				
	Irina SOARES	POR	0				0	0				
	Ingrid HAGBERG	CAN	0				0					
	Madalina ONOI	MDA	0							0		
	Karina ATENCIO GUISAO	COL	0							0		



INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Orienteering World Cup 2025 Program

1	2025-06-19	Idre, Sweden	Long
2	2025-06-21	Idre, Sweden	Middle
5	2025-08-29	Hasselt, Belgium	KnockOutSprint
6	2025-08-31	Hasselt, Belgium	Sprint
7	2025-09-26	Uster, Switzerland	Sprint
9	2025-09-28	Uster, Switzerland	KnockOutSprint